

GR 265 / 2018  
Reg no.73 of 2023  
JO Code WB01349

Order No.26  
Dated 08.11.2023

Today is fixed for appearance.  
Accused is present by filing hazira.  
Fix 06.12.2023 for Charge.

Judicial Magistrate,Darjeeling